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COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 ISO 14001

ISO 50001

BlackSatino Qlash air freshener

AR30-Compatibel

333359

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino Qlash air freshener deliver an exclusive fragrance experience. No standard fragrances, but a specially developed perfume for

BlackSatino washrooms.

The top note of Qlash is dominated by citrus, which provides a fresh fragrance, enhanced by the floral character of the heart notes, including

jasmine.

The jars of the BlackSatino Qlash air freshener are made from 100% recycled PET and the air freshener system works without electronics or

batteries, making it a perfect fit with BlackSatino's sustainable philosophy.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour

Coding

Product

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)

Height of transport unit (cm)

net weight per transport unit (kg)
Pieces / Pallet

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Pallet

EAN-CU

EAN-transport unit

EAN pallet

Violet

AR30

Air fresheners

6 x225 ml

23

16

9

1,52

250

25x10

109

EURO
4000735364725
4000735364732
4000735364749
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