



BLACK
satino

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001

BlackSatino Qlash air freshener *AR30-Compatibel*

333359

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino Qlash air freshener deliver an exclusive fragrance experience. No standard fragrances, but a specially developed perfume for BlackSatino washrooms.

The top note of Qlash is dominated by citrus, which provides a fresh fragrance, enhanced by the floral character of the heart notes, including jasmine.

The jars of the BlackSatino Qlash air freshener are made from 100% recycled PET and the air freshener system works without electronics or batteries, making it a perfect fit with BlackSatino's sustainable philosophy.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour	Violet
Coding	AR30
Product	Air fresheners
Packaging unit	6 x 225 ml
Length of transport unit (cm)	23
Width transport unit (cm)	16
Height of transport unit (cm)	9
net weight per transport unit (kg)	1,52
Pieces / Pallet	250
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	25 x 10
Pallet height (cm)	109
Pallet	EURO
EAN-CU	4000735364725
EAN-transport unit	4000735364732
EAN pallet	4000735364749